R07DS0320EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 1 of 7
May 18, 2011
 Preliminary Datasheet
BCR10CM-16LH
Triac
Medium Power Use
Features
• IT (RMS) : 10 A

Package Name
TO-220
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Packing Quantity Remark
BCR10CM-16LH#B00 Bag 100 pcs. Straight type
BCR10CM-16LH-1#B00 Bag 100 pcs. Straight type, IGT item:1
BCR10CM-16LH-A8#B00 Tube 50 pcs. A8 Lead form
BCR10CM-16LH-1A8#B00 Tube 50 pcs. A8 Lead form, IGT item:1
Note: Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Notice
1. All information included in this document is current as of the date this document is issued. Such information, however, is subject to change without any prior notice. Before purchasing or using any Renesas
Electronics products listed herein, please confirm the latest product information with a Renesas Electronics sales office. Also, please pay regular and careful attention to additional and different information to